

"Working for Senator
Bernie Sanders taught me
that unity matters."

Aaron Stephens, Candidate for East Lansing City Council

On Nov. 7, Vote

AARON STEPHENS

for East Lansing

City Council

## AARON STEPHENS LEARNED FROM BERNIE SANDERS THAT UNITY MATTERS

Aaron Stephens has a passion for service that led him to work for the campaigns of Senator Bernie Sanders and Secretary of State Hillary Clinton. Like Senator Sanders and Senator Clinton, Aaron has been a leading advocate on issues that matter to all of us such as sexual assault prevention and mental health awareness. Aaron has assumed roles on the City's Human Relations Commission and on the Community Development Board. Aaron gives of his time, volunteering at the Burcham Hills Retirement Center.

Aaron knows that by bringing together East Lansing' students, residents and business owners as one community, we can live and thrive together.

On November 7, choose a new, unifying voice for the City Council to move East Lansing forward.





Greater Lansing Association of REALTORS® PAC 2145 Commons Parkway Okemos, MI 48864

Paid for with regulated funds by the Greater Lansing Association of REALTORS® PAC, 2145 Commons Parkway, Okemos, MI 48864. Not authorized by any candidate committee.